AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage

21st & 22nd October 2023

CLASS 1 - Junior Prelim 14(2006)

1**  Becca Flemming-Jenkins
2" Phoebe Greenaway
3'd Harley Morgan

CLASS 2 - Junior Prelim 18
1**  Becca Flemming-Jenkins
2" Phoebe Greenaway

3%  Holly Pugh

4™ Harley Morgan

CLASS 3 - Junior Novice 28
1*t  Amy Sibley

2" Darcy Parker

3  Sofia Mirza

CLASS 4 - Junior Novice 30
1**  Amy Sibley

2" Sofia Mirza

39  Darcy Parker

4™ Becca Flemming-Jenkins

Tidestream

Megan (13)
Blaenpant
Leddingtons Princess

Tidestream

Megan (13)
Westceffyl Poppy
Blaenpant
Leddingtons Princess

Hillam The Hobo
Tealson Finlay
Lamboro Action Man

Hillam The Hobo
Lamboro Action Man
Tealson Finlay
Tidestream

DP
CWM

CWM

DP
CWM
BF

CWM

TIVY
CWM
CWM

TIVY
CWM
CWM
DP

72.12%
70.0%

64.62%

69.81%
68.27%
67.50%

64.42%

71.04%
70.21%
70.0%

68.66%
68.46%
67.50%
65.19%



