AREA 21 Inter Winter Area Dressage 21st & 22nd October 2023

CLASS 1 - Junior Prelim 14(2006)				
1 st	Becca Flemming-Jenkins	Tidestream	DP	72.12%
2^{nd}	Phoebe Greenaway	Megan (13)	CWM	70.0%
$3^{r}d$	Harley Morgan	Blaenpant		
		Leddingtons Princess	CWM	64.62%
CLASS 2 - Junior Prelim 18				
1 st	Becca Flemming-Jenkins	Tidestream	DP	69.81%
2 nd	Phoebe Greenaway	Megan (13)	CWM	68.27%
3^{rd}	Holly Pugh	Westceffyl Poppy	BF	67.50%
4 th	Harley Morgan	Blaenpant		
		Leddingtons Princess	CWM	64.42%
	SS 3 - Junior Novice 28			
1 st	Amy Sibley	Hillam The Hobo	TIVY	71.04%
2 nd	Darcy Parker	Tealson Finlay	CWM	70.21%
3^{rd}	Sofia Mirza	Lamboro Action Man	CWM	70.0%
CLASS 4 - Junior Novice 30				
1st		Uillam The Hebe	TIVA	40 440/
	Amy Sibley	Hillam The Hobo	TIVY	68.66%
2 nd	Sofia Mirza	Lamboro Action Man	CWM	68.46%
3 rd	Darcy Parker	Tealson Finlay	CWM	67.50%
4 th	Becca Flemming-Jenkins	Tidestream	DP	65.19 %